—
M
C
B
 S
20
2C
 M

Number
of poles
Tripping
characteristic
Rated
current
In A
Breaking
capacity
EAN Ordering data Weight
per piece
[kg]
Pack.
unit
pc.Type code Order code
2 B 2 10 kA 4053546039481 S202CM-B2 2CDS272280R0025 0.16 12
4 10 kA 4053546039498 S202CM-B4 2CDS272280R0045 0.16 12
6 10 kA 4053546039504 S202CM-B6 2CDS272280R0065 0.16 12
10 10 kA 4053546039511 S202CM-B10 2CDS272280R0105 0.16 12
13 10 kA 4053546039528 S202CM-B13 2CDS272280R0135 0.16 12
16 10 kA 4053546039535 S202CM-B16 2CDS272280R0165 0.16 12
20 10 kA 4053546039542 S202CM-B20 2CDS272280R0205 0.16 12
25 10 kA 4053546039559 S202CM-B25 2CDS272280R0255 0.16 12
32 10 kA 4053546039566 S202CM-B32 2CDS272280R0325 0.16 12
2 C 2 10 kA 4053546039221 S202CM-C2 2CDS272280R0024 0.16 12
4 10 kA 4053546039405 S202CM-C4 2CDS272280R0044 0.16 12
6 10 kA 4053546039412 S202CM-C6 2CDS272280R0064 0.16 12
10 10 kA 4053546039429 S202CM-C10 2CDS272280R0104 0.16 12
13 10 kA 4053546039436 S202CM-C13 2CDS272280R0134 0.16 12
16 10 kA 4053546039443 S202CM-C16 2CDS272280R0164 0.16 12
20 10 kA 4053546039450 S202CM-C20 2CDS272280R0254 0.16 12
25 10 kA 4053546039467 S202CM-C25 2CCS862002R0321 0.16 12
32 10 kA 4053546039474 S202CM-C32 2CDS272280R0324 0.16 12
S202C M
5A PPL I C ATI O NS
—
A PPLI C ATI O N S
Particularly suitable for marine
applications where compactness
is specifically required in order to
save space.
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6
eu_1st_a3.frm
Th